
Judge's Signatures

2018 Women's Level 10 Region 7 Champ.
Meet Results
Apr 12-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/13/2018 2:52:11 PM

Women / 10 / Senior A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Rothenbuescher606
Capital

9.800 9.700 9.7759.600 38.875
2T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth DeBarberie601
AJS Pancott

9.675 9.750 9.6759.500 38.600
8 2 3 3 2T

2T

Tayler Osterhout628
United Sports

9.725 9.700 9.6259.550 38.600
6T 3T 2 4 2T

2T

Olivia Weir602
AJS Pancott

9.775 9.775 9.5009.400 38.450
4T 1 5T 6T 4 

4 

Isabella Magnelli608
ENA

9.875 9.500 9.6009.050 38.025
1 12 10T 5 5 

5 

Kendall Whitman624
Silvia's

9.775 9.450 9.7009.050 37.975
4T 13 10T 2 6 

6 

Kathleen Ours607
Docksiders

9.400 9.650 9.3009.300 37.650
13 6T 7 13T 7 

7 

Cael Bixler622
Prestige (PA)

9.725 9.375 9.2758.875 37.250
6T 14 14T 15 8 

8 

Agatha Handono616
Hill's

9.275 9.525 9.0009.400 37.200
15T 11 5T 20T 9 

9 

Krista Zultevicz621
Northeast

9.800 8.950 9.5008.875 37.125
2T 18 14T 6T 10 

10 

Chloe Asper613
Hanover

9.275 9.600 8.7509.425 37.050
15T 8T 4 24 11 

11 

Kimberly Kinkade605
Atlantic Coast

9.375 9.600 9.3508.700 37.025
14 8T 18 10T 12 

12 

Sarah Moravansky609
FGC

9.625 9.700 8.9008.750 36.975
10 3T 17 23 13 

13 

Jordyn Zieden-Weber604
Arena

9.500 9.600 9.3508.300 36.750
12 8T 23 10T 14 

14 

Nicole Wojcik625
Stallone

9.200 9.275 9.3258.875 36.675
18T 16 14T 12 15 

15 

Susannah Balderstone626
TNT Elite

9.125 9.325 9.4508.500 36.400
23 15 21 8 16 

16 

Anneliese Silverman618
North Stars

9.525 9.650 9.0007.950 36.125
11 6T 25 20T 17 

17 

Kayla Myers611
Gym Dandys

9.650 8.600 9.2258.575 36.050
9 20 19 16T 18 

18 

Grace Costello615
Head Over Heels

9.050 8.575 9.1759.000 35.800
24T 21T 12 18 19 

19 

Carly Troilo627
TNT Elite

9.200 8.400 9.2258.950 35.775
18T 23 13 16T 20 

20 

Lauryn Morris620
Northeast

9.175 8.000 9.3009.075 35.550
21 24 9 13T 21 

21 

Taylor Weyrich612
Gym Dandys

9.050 9.050 9.1508.275 35.525
24T 17 24 19 22T

22T

Myra Daniels617
Jets

9.150 8.900 8.9258.550 35.525
22 19 20 22 22T

22T

Lily McFarland623
Rebounders

9.250 8.575 7.6509.175 34.650
17 21T 8 26 24 

24 
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Gym
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Kelsey Gates619
Northeast

8.675 7.825 9.4007.750 33.650
26 25 26 9 25 

25 

Montana Muller610
Force

9.200 5.950 8.5008.350 32.000
18T 26 22 25 26 

26 
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Women / 10 / Senior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Cashman122
Arena

9.750 9.700 9.2259.500 38.175
1 1 2T 9 1 

1 

Natalie Cross133
Hill's

9.625 9.650 9.4509.325 38.050
2T 2 6T 2T 2 

2 

Reese McClure129
FGC

9.625 9.125 9.5009.425 37.675
2T 10T 5 1 3T

3T

Raena Worley146
VA Techniques

9.575 9.450 9.3259.325 37.675
4 5 6T 6T 3T

3T

Jenaviese Gore140
Prestige (PA)

9.450 9.425 9.4509.100 37.425
6 6 10 2T 5 

5 

Kylie Yacamelli149
Xquisite

9.300 9.375 9.0509.500 37.225
9T 7 2T 14 6 

6 

Adriana Popp131
Girls Co-Op

9.300 8.700 9.4509.700 37.150
9T 16 1 2T 7 

7 

Kelsey Jones148
World Class

9.550 9.525 9.0008.350 36.425
5 3 20 16T 8 

8 

Sarah Dorough147
World Class

8.650 9.125 9.1009.300 36.175
27 10T 8 12T 9 

9 

Olivia Barr144
Uzelac

8.975 9.075 9.2008.650 35.900
20 12 16 10 10 

10 

Katie Fitzpatrick135
Parkettes

8.525 9.475 8.8008.975 35.775
28 4 11 21 11 

11 

Alexis Rogers120
Action

9.325 9.050 8.6508.600 35.625
8 13 17T 26 12 

12 

Madelynn LaCoe130
Girls Co-Op

9.100 8.550 8.7009.125 35.475
12T 18T 9 25 13 

13 

Tiara DeTommaso134
North Stars

9.100 9.350 8.4008.600 35.450
12T 8 17T 28 14 

14 

Ciara Ward121
Apollo

9.375 7.850 9.3258.800 35.350
7 24 14 6T 15T

15T

Colleen Addario138
Premier (NJ)

9.175 8.375 8.8758.925 35.350
11 21 12 19 15T

15T

Aliyah Anderson142
TNT Elite

9.000 8.550 9.0008.700 35.250
18T 18T 15 16T 17 

17 

Isabelle Klein137
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.025 8.175 8.4509.450 35.100
16T 23 4 27 18 

18 

Aaviele Ieraci136
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.925 9.250 9.1507.625 34.950
23T 9 27 11 19 

19 

Alexandra Panetta132
Head Over Heels

8.950 8.850 8.7508.375 34.925
21T 15 19 23T 20 

20 

Desislava Yordanova127
Dreams

8.950 8.675 9.0258.025 34.675
21T 17 24 15 21 

21 

Katherine Keogh139
Premier (NJ)

9.025 8.975 8.8257.750 34.575
16T 14 25 20 22 

22 

Emma Mangiacapre126
Central Bucks

9.100 7.200 9.2758.825 34.400
12T 27 13 8 23T

23T

Sarah Lang124
Berks

9.000 8.325 8.9508.125 34.400
18T 22 23 18 23T

23T

Allison Price145
Uzelac

8.775 7.600 9.4008.300 34.075
26 26 21 5 25 

25 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Busch125
Central Bucks

8.900 7.750 9.1007.700 33.450
25 25 26 12T 26 

26 

Madison Whitaker141
Prestige (PA)

9.100 6.000 8.7758.150 32.025
12T 28 22 22 27 

27 

Gabrielle Lange123
Arena

8.925 0.000 8.7500.000 17.675
23T 29 29 23T 28 

28 

Christiana Thompson143
TNT Elite

0.000 8.500 0.0006.900 15.400
29 20 28 29 29 

29 
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Women / 10 / Senior C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Deniz631
Arena

9.600 9.750 9.6759.625 38.650
10 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Pierson641
Gymkhana

9.950 9.050 9.5509.300 37.850
1 17T 8 2 2 

2 

Ronni Binstock634
Docksiders

9.550 9.650 9.3009.175 37.675
11T 2 9 8T 3 

3 

Jenna Ferguson649
Skyline

9.700 9.125 9.3509.400 37.575
6 14T 4 5T 4 

4 

Kianna Yancey644
Montgomery Cty

9.750 9.075 9.2009.450 37.475
3T 16 3 12T 5 

5 

Lauren Bolen636
FGC

9.650 9.375 9.2508.975 37.250
8T 13 10 10T 6 

6 

Dymiana Cox648
Parkettes

9.350 8.800 9.5259.500 37.175
20T 22 2 3 7 

7 

Logan Smith635
Docksiders

9.775 9.425 9.3008.525 37.025
2 9T 19 8T 8 

8 

Angelica Labat645
Ocean Tumblers

9.525 9.400 8.7259.350 37.000
13 11T 5T 21 9 

9 

Emma Silberman632
Central Bucks

9.375 9.475 9.3508.625 36.825
18T 7T 17 5T 10 

10 

Sarah Penuela-Wermers642
Hill's

9.175 8.975 9.2509.350 36.750
23 19 5T 10T 11 

11 

Donna Howell653
United Sports

9.750 9.575 9.0258.375 36.725
3T 3 21 16 12 

12 

Josephine Thomas638
FGC

9.725 8.875 9.4008.675 36.675
5 21 16 4 13 

13 

Abigail Whitehead650
Stafford

9.450 9.400 8.7008.900 36.450
15T 11T 14T 22T 14 

14 

Madison Melicher643
Metzler's

9.675 9.425 8.9758.325 36.400
7 9T 23 17T 15 

15 

Ariyana Agarwala629
Action

8.800 9.475 9.2008.900 36.375
26 7T 14T 12T 16 

16 

Kiley Schaefer652
Twilight

9.000 9.500 8.9508.500 35.950
25 5T 20 19 17 

17 

Julia Janiel646
Off Limits

9.050 8.300 9.2009.325 35.875
24 24 7 12T 18 

18 

Myrah Contento637
FGC

9.450 8.900 9.3508.150 35.850
15T 20 27 5T 19 

19 

Elinor Rogers647
Paragon (VA)

9.550 9.050 8.9758.250 35.825
11T 17T 24 17T 20 

20 

Kiah Johnson651
Thunder Cats

9.650 9.125 8.8508.175 35.800
8T 14T 26 20 21 

21 

Amy Krueger657
Xquisite

9.350 8.175 9.2008.925 35.650
20T 25 12T 12T 22 

22 

Nathalie Adriano633
Dobre

9.375 8.550 8.7008.950 35.575
18T 23 11 22T 23 

23 

Theresa Piscatelli640
Gym Dandys

8.775 7.575 8.5008.350 33.200
27 27 22 25 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Jordan Keller639
GMS

9.275 7.700 8.0008.200 33.175
22 26 25 26 25 

25 

Karla Sue Frank656
Xquisite

9.450 0.000 8.6008.575 26.625
15T 28T 18 24 26 

26 

Lily Olson654
World Class

0.000 9.500 0.0008.925 18.425
28T 5T 12T 27T 27 

27 

Katrina Chenoweth630
Apollo

0.000 9.550 0.0000.000 9.550
28T 4 28T 27T 28 

28 

Emily Cyphers655
Xquisite

9.500 0.000 0.0000.000 9.500
14 28T 28T 27T 29 

29 
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Women / 10 / Senior D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Piringer305
ENA

9.650 8.850 9.5509.550 37.600
2 11 1 2 1 

1 

Hannah Munnelly304
Docksiders

9.500 9.500 9.2759.050 37.325
4T 2 4 5 2 

2 

Keaghan Schafer302
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.125 9.400 9.2009.425 37.150
13T 4 3 8T 3 

3 

Ariana Agrapides312
Premier (NJ)

9.700 9.325 9.4258.600 37.050
1 5 13 3 4 

4 

Katherine McGowan310
North Stars

9.400 9.425 9.2258.975 37.025
8 3 5 6T 5 

5 

Shannon Gregory309
Head Over Heels

9.500 9.000 9.7008.750 36.950
4T 9 9 1 6 

6 

Rose DeBarberie301
AJS Pancott

9.575 9.225 8.5009.475 36.775
3 7 2 11T 7 

7 

Shealyn Luksik318
Xquisite

9.425 9.850 8.5008.900 36.675
7 1 6 11T 8 

8 

Megan Miles307
Gym Nest

9.325 8.550 9.3508.725 35.950
9 13T 10 4 9 

9 

Rebekah Jenkins303
Docksiders

9.500 8.950 9.2258.000 35.675
4T 10 14 6T 10 

10 

Olivia Casey315
Silvia's

9.300 8.700 8.9508.700 35.650
10 12 11 10 11 

11 

Samantha Kelly317
TNT Elite

9.075 9.250 8.5008.800 35.625
15 6 7T 11T 12 

12 

Skylar Davisson313
Premier (NJ)

9.200 8.400 9.2008.650 35.450
11 15 12 8T 13 

13 

Danni Riggs314
Richmond Olympiad

9.125 9.025 8.3008.800 35.250
13T 8 7T 14T 14 

14 

Kasey Ricci316
Silvia's

9.050 8.550 8.3007.950 33.850
16 13T 15 14T 15 

15 

Stacia Shaytar311
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.150 0.000 0.0000.000 9.150
12 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / Senior E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Quinn341
North Stars

9.800 9.575 9.6009.600 38.575
2 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Mia Betancourt328
Berks

9.750 9.525 9.5009.450 38.225
4 5 5 4T 2 

2 

Tess Muir334
ENA

9.675 9.425 9.3759.550 38.025
5T 7 3 9T 3 

3 

Olivia Raymond342
North Stars

9.575 9.650 9.5508.900 37.675
9T 1 23T 2T 4 

4 

Cameron Hall330
Capital

9.825 9.075 9.3509.350 37.600
1 14T 7 11T 5 

5 

Stephanie Tripodi343
North Stars

9.650 9.000 9.5509.275 37.475
7 17 9 2T 6T

6T

Hailey Lui348
Silvia's

9.200 9.450 9.1759.650 37.475
22T 6 1 17T 6T

6T

Julianna Roland333
Cherry Hill

9.775 9.050 9.4509.175 37.450
3 16 14 7 8 

8 

Carly Kosanovich354
Xquisite

9.525 9.575 9.1759.100 37.375
11 2T 17T 17T 9 

9 

Mariella Miele340
North Stars

9.575 9.150 9.2009.400 37.325
9T 13 6 16 10 

10 

Ashley Duke326
Apollo

9.450 9.550 9.1259.100 37.225
12 4 17T 21 11 

11 

Leah Smith337
Gymstrada

9.325 9.325 9.3759.025 37.050
16T 10T 21 9T 12 

12 

Paige Bachner353
Xquisite

9.150 9.225 9.1759.475 37.025
25T 12 4 17T 13 

13 

Abigail Karolewski338
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.375 9.3508.800 36.900
14 9 26 11T 14 

14 

Melissa Astarita321
Action

9.675 8.425 9.4759.250 36.825
5T 26T 10T 6 15 

15 

Alexandra Cucich322
Action

9.350 8.300 9.4259.150 36.225
15 29 15T 8 16 

16 

McKenna Kissinger335
FGC

9.225 8.425 9.3009.150 36.100
20T 26T 15T 13 17 

17 

Dominique Boothe349
VA Techniques

9.150 8.575 8.9009.325 35.950
25T 23 8 25T 18 

18 

Carleigh Stillwagon339
Head Over Heels

9.250 8.250 9.5008.900 35.900
18T 30 23T 4T 19T

19T

Elena Burek346
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.200 9.075 8.8508.775 35.900
22T 14T 27 27T 19T

19T

Gina Martino331
Central Bucks

9.075 8.725 8.8009.250 35.850
29T 20T 10T 29T 21 

21 

Alisa Hardy352
World Class

9.100 8.475 9.0259.100 35.700
28 25 17T 24 22 

22 

Katherine McGRAW329
CEG

9.250 8.950 9.0508.400 35.650
18T 18 30 23 23 

23 

Christina Bapple324
Apollo

8.850 9.325 9.1758.275 35.625
33T 10T 31 17T 24 

24 

Jacie VandeZilver323
Action

9.625 7.850 8.9009.225 35.600
8 32 12T 25T 25 

25 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiley Robatin320
ASAP

9.400 8.200 9.2508.650 35.500
13 31 28 14T 26 

26 

McCaleigh Marr336
First State

8.850 9.400 8.6508.500 35.400
33T 8 29 31 27T

27T

Emma Dums350
VA Techniques

8.875 8.500 9.0758.950 35.400
32 24 22 22 27T

27T

Rose Fanara344
Paragon (VA)

9.325 8.925 9.2507.800 35.300
16T 19 32 14T 29T

29T

Samantha Henry319
ASAP

9.175 8.725 8.3509.050 35.300
24 20T 20 33 29T

29T

Madison McGee351
VIGS

9.150 8.350 8.5508.900 34.950
25T 28 23T 32 31 

31 

April Conway347
Rebounders

9.225 8.625 8.2007.775 33.825
20T 22 33 34 32 

32 

Tiahna Stimely345
Perry Juniata

9.075 5.700 8.8506.450 30.075
29T 33 34 27T 33 

33 

Kaylin Knapsack332
Cherry Hill

8.950 0.000 0.0009.225 18.175
31 34T 12T 35 34 

34 

Kameryn Furiness327
Arena

0.000 0.000 8.8000.000 8.800
35 34T 35 29T 35 

35 
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Women / 10 / Senior F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Wojcik434
Stallone

9.900 9.775 9.7259.600 39.000
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Rachael Lukacs420
North Stars

10.000 9.700 9.7009.575 38.975
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Rachel Hornung425
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.725 9.575 9.4009.625 38.325
7T 4 1 8 3 

3 

Nya Reed406
Capital

9.800 9.375 9.6759.425 38.275
5T 12T 7 3 4 

4 

Olivia Miller414
Gymkhana

9.650 9.475 9.1259.600 37.850
11 6 2T 20 5 

5 

Sydney Wrighte418
Hill's

9.450 9.400 9.4509.500 37.800
14 8T 5 5T 6 

6 

Deja Chambliss429
Richmond Olympiad

9.875 9.525 9.4258.725 37.550
3 5 24 7 7 

7 

Josie Angeny426
Prestige (PA)

9.700 9.600 9.2508.800 37.350
9 3 21T 13T 8 

8 

Jacqueline Terpak428
Prestige (PA)

9.675 8.625 9.4509.400 37.150
10 26 8T 5T 9 

9 

Hope Masiado413
Girls Co-Op

9.500 9.375 9.3258.850 37.050
13 12T 19T 10 10 

10 

Simone Banen419
North Stars

9.725 8.400 9.5009.400 37.025
7T 30 8T 4 11 

11 

Chelsea Baker402
Ace

9.075 9.400 9.1009.375 36.950
29T 8T 11 21 12 

12 

Alexsis Rubio404
Arena

9.800 8.750 9.2508.975 36.775
5T 23 14 13T 13 

13 

Maria Ramsey409
Docksiders

9.575 9.400 9.3508.350 36.675
12 8T 30 9 14 

14 

Lyssa Garber438
World Class

8.825 9.400 8.9259.350 36.500
32T 8T 12 26 15 

15 

Taylor Sell427
Prestige (PA)

9.225 8.525 9.3009.400 36.450
20T 28 8T 11 16 

16 

Mackenzie Black435
United Sports

9.850 8.950 9.0258.400 36.225
4 21 28T 23T 17 

17 

Lorianna Leynes401
ASAP

9.275 9.050 8.4259.450 36.200
18 17 6 31T 18 

18 

Morgan Durant437
Will-Moor

9.375 8.850 9.0508.900 36.175
15 22 18 22 19 

19 

Haley Turner430
Richmond Olympiad

9.150 9.000 8.7258.950 35.825
24 19T 15T 27 20 

20 

Sophia Polgar422
Northeast

9.125 9.225 9.0258.400 35.775
25T 15 28T 23T 21 

21 

Ashleigh Turek439
World Class

9.125 8.675 9.2758.600 35.675
25T 25 27 12 22 

22 

Mackenzie Kennedy412
GMS

9.000 9.000 9.2508.300 35.550
31 19T 31 13T 23 

23 

Emily Wojcik432
Silvia's

8.825 8.250 9.1759.125 35.375
32T 32T 13 18T 24 

24 

Adeline Rieder436
United Sports

9.225 8.700 9.2008.200 35.325
20T 24 32 17 25T

25T
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Women / 10 / Senior F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melissa Ginaldi407
Central Bucks

9.100 8.250 9.1758.800 35.325
27T 32T 21T 18T 25T

25T

Caitlyn Kline421
Northeast

9.075 9.450 8.5507.950 35.025
29T 7 33 28T 27 

27 

Emma Brown433
Skyline

9.200 7.500 9.2258.950 34.875
22T 36 15T 16 28 

28 

Taylor Cusick403
Action

9.300 8.100 8.4258.950 34.775
16T 34 15T 31T 29 

29 

Anna Marie Haywood424
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.200 8.450 8.4008.650 34.700
22T 29 26 33 30 

30 

Kelly Jackson417
Hill's

9.100 8.575 8.9507.800 34.425
27T 27 34 25 31 

31 

Summer Alpaugh416
Hanover

9.300 9.150 8.4507.500 34.400
16T 16 36 30 32 

32 

Elizabeth Kotler-Albert410
EMG Eagles

9.250 8.350 8.0008.700 34.300
19 31 25 34 33 

33 

Phil Ann Dixon405
CPG

8.775 7.850 8.5508.750 33.925
34 35 23 28T 34 

34 

Haley Zarett408
Central Bucks

8.450 7.000 0.0008.850 24.300
35 37 19T 35T 35 

35 

Katelyn Goldstrom415
Gymsport

0.000 9.325 0.0007.550 16.875
36T 14 35 35T 36 

36 

Sara Bell423
Pittsburgh Northstar

0.000 9.025 0.0000.000 9.025
36T 18 37 35T 37 

37 
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